TYPHOON
Recessed sealed module for areas where a high degree of protection is required
Rated IP54 from underside of ceiling
IK10 impact resistance
Lighting for a Living
TYPHOON
C
B
A
•    Recessed sealed module for areas where a high degree
of protection is required
•    Rated IP54 from underside of ceiling
•    IK10 impact resistance
•    Ideal for commercial kitchens, changing rooms and other
areas where splash protection is required
•    Gear options including dimmable, DALI and emergency
available
•    CRI: Ra>80
•    Up to 100 lumens per Watt efficacy
•    50,000 hours lifetime (L70/B50)
Recessed sealed LED module
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
TSM66300NW 30W - 4000K 3000 30 100 5.50
TSM66400NW 40W - 4000K 4000 40 100 5.50
TSM66500NW 53W - 4000K 5000 53 95 5.50
TSM126600NW 60W - 4000K 6000 60 100 10.00
TSM126800NW 80W - 4000K 8000 80 100 10.00
TSM1261000NW 106W - 4000K 10000 106 95 10.00
Dimensions
Order Code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Cut Out
TSM66300NW 595 595 70 595x595
TSM66400NW 595 595 70 595x595